Hvit L skjat

El-nummer: 3228484
EAN: 7021980030606
SG Artikkelnr: 5046003060

Bceav© v
Lysteknikk B '
Systemeffekt (W): 0.0W
Spenning: 230V

v

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse: Klasse |
Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning: CE
Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus: PA s
Farge: Hvit (RAL 9003) =

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Lengde (L):

Bredde (W):

Hayde (H):

Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse:

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

55
55
24
0.07/0.06

55x55x 24

34mm

7021980030606
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